Physical

Surname | Initials | Name Affiliation Telephone Fax Cellular Address City / Town | Postal code Email Address
Khumani
Bekker P. Pierre | Mine 053 7238000 083 272 8535 | PO Box 503 Kathu 8446 pierreb@assmang.co.za
Manager
Teacher at Private  Ba
Booysen H. W. Kathu High 053 723 1561 053 723 3214 | 084 208 8983 X502 9| Kathu 8446 office@hskathu.ncape.school.za
School
Bosman L. 076 742 6907 | 054 332 2971 gféet David | j5ington 8800
Oupos /
Burger J. A Jan Uitkoms 053 723 1809 - 082 772 1323 | PO Box 12 Dibeng 8463
Farms
Gamagara
Snr. O. Town Minicipality. _
Burger J. Johann e 053 723 2261 053 723 2021 c/o Hendrik Kathu 8446 johannb@gamagara.co.za
Planning
van Eck &
Frikkie Meyer
Gamagara
Local Gamagara
Municipality, 053 723 2261 Minicipality.
Burger P. Snr. EHP/ 120 053 7232021 | 084 090 6650 | c/o Hendrik Kathu 8446 pierreb@gamagara.co.za
Community van Eck &
Services Frikkie Meyer
Manager
Coetzee A Atiie | [ransnet 0227033521 | 0227033494 | 0834537686 | LNVAe  BaG | \ieqenburg | 7380 Attie.coetzee@transnet.net
Freight Rail X11
Steph 082 922 4627
Cornelissen | S. nieep a Wright Farm 053 724 2129 053 724 2129 / 081 368 PO Box 170 Kathu 8446 wright@polka.co.za
0356
De Jager L. Louis Rgﬂiﬁm‘fgt of | 0533130568 | 0533131218 | 0822111533 | PO Box124 | Postmasburg | 8420 idejager@ncpg.gov.za
Reverend of
De Villiers A. NG Church 053 723 4895 086 675 2464 | 084 679 3274 | PO Box 1036 Kathu 8446 andre@ngkathu.co.za
Kathu
Du Toit A J Eskom 083 486 2791 | PO Box 73 Kuruman 8460 attie.dutoit@eskom.co.za
Fourie D. Dawie Rozenvlei 053 741 1246 | 0832325177 | PO Box 221 Hotazel 8490 fouriedh@telkomsa.net
Fourie JM | Jan E:r“rgr”m 053 791 0454 083 612 2434 | PO Box 47 Deben 8463
Hoffman A J Adriaan | Maxdale, 053 7392025 | 537392402 | 0823751847 | PO Box638 | Kathu 8446
Dingleton /2433
Hoffman J. E. ‘;ch’b/ J Fouriesville 053 793 197? 082 572 0732 | PO Box 823 Kathu 8446 jaap.hoffman@KIOLTD.COM
Gabiriel . 053 331 0155
Jacobs G.G. | Gerhar | Mooihoek 0533310155 1™ “053331 | 0828914402 | PO Box101 | Olifantshoek | 8450 qgi@cybertrade.co.za
Farm 10240
dus 0240
Kalp M. M. E:’;ﬁ:‘/‘l’:' / 053 791 0452 079196 7248 | PO Box300 | Deben 8463
Coenra | Erfdeel,
Kotzé C.H ad Lohathla 053 321 4384 - 073 363 6221 | PO Box 41 Postmasburg | 8420 Jacky.Sterrenberg@kioltd.com
Hendrik | Farm
Laubscher | A. gNR' Admin | 0537932261 | 053 723 2021 PO Box 1001 | Kathu 8446
Lock J.P. | Johan ngrg"a'e 053 724 2008 - 082 8202322 | PO Box 715 | Kathu 8446
Maritz A. Curtis Farm 053 723 2029 053 7232029 | 082926 9670 | PO Box 1656 Kathu 8446 abriem@xfinet.co.za
Maritz J. H. Dingle Farm 053 724 2004 - 083 688 4695 | PO Box 18 Olifantshoek | 8450
Moria
083 998 4001
Markram A Alfred B_oerdery BK/ | 0537392027 053 739 2670 /083 998 PO Box 1181 Kathu 8446 sandra.me_lrkram@
Sishen Ged (Sandra) (Sandra) angloamerican.com
4030 (Sandra)
24 Farms
Chief
Administrative
Official
Meggersee | D. Dereck | Transhet 053-8383189 053-8383110 PO Box 10201 | Kimberley 8315 dereck.meggersee@Transnet.net
Freight Rail
Ops.

Maintenance




Physical

Surname | Initials | Name Affiliation Telephone Fax Cellular Address City / Town | Postal code Email Address
(Infra)
Manager
Tech_nical
Olivier B. M. ﬁgg{:::ai 0537121001 | 0537120548 | 0827840261 | PO Box 1480 | Kuruman 8460 beno@webafrica.org.za
District
Municipality
Portion 7 of the
Poolman G. George ‘;Tln Gamagara | 53 794 2301 0738995946 | PO Box 1135 | Kathu 8446
(Doringdraai)
Posthumus | A. PO Box 1490 Kathu 8446
Reitz K Kar_el & | Bees-Aar
Tarina Farm
Roos Catrina | Classens 053 724 2358 PO Box 253 Dingleton 8445
Tra_nsnet _
Schoeman | H.J Hendrik Efp')g?t Rall 053 8383399 | 0538383211 | 0832837018 | PO Box 10201 | Kimberley 8315 hennie.schoeman@transnet.net
Engineer
Transnet
Scholtz l. lan Engineering 053 838 3275 083 567 0406 | PO Box 10201 | Kimberley 8315 ian.scholtz@transnet.net
Technician
Member of
Smit N. Nico NG Church 053 723 1071 PO Box 4 Kathu 8446 nico@sanyatibb.co.za
Kathu
Transnet
Sprong A. André gi‘;grc‘)'r‘;a' 053 8383468 | 0538383245 | 0832870156 | PO Box 10201 | Kimberley 8315 andre.sprong@transnet.net
Manager
Van der h di@lanti
Linde J. A Tops Farmer 082 337 8722 | PO Box 96 Kathu 8446 topsvdl@lantic.net
Van der Limebank 053 791 0323
H. J Hendrik 0537910311 |/ 053 723 | 0798900715 | PO Box 7 Dibeng 8463
Merwe Farm
1825
Kgalagadi
Van der District 053 712 1001
Westhuizen | G. A Gerrie Municipal ¥250 053 712 0548 | 082 459 9254 | PO Box 1480 Kuruman 8460 gerrievdw@kgalagadi.gov.za
(Attention) Assistant
Manager
Van A. M. 053 724 078 2735542 | PO Box 134 Dingleton 8445
Jonkers
Van Leraar NG schalk@ngkathu.co.za /
Schalkwyk S. Schalk Kerk / Dorp 053 7231743 | 053 723 1071 | 084 673 1075 | PO Box 4 Kathu 8445 schalkvs@lantic.net
Van zyl A. Andre Lanham Farm | 053 724 2000 053 724 2000 | 0829227989 | PO Box 712 Kathu 8446 andre.lanham@gmail.com
Venter L. Leon - - 082 380 1897 | PO Box 1620 Kathu 8446 leon.venter@angloamerican.com
. fred.viljoen@angloamerican.com
Viljoen JF. | Fred E;rrfpswo"d 053 723 2584 083304 1144 | PO Box 800 | Kathu 8446
National Private bal
Vorster H. Harm Department of | 053 831 1793 053 832 3101 X5018 9 Kimberley 8300
Agriculture
053 8308800 | 0538315682
Abrahams | A. Abe DWEA 053 830 8802 / 0828836741 | PO Box 6101 | Kimberley 8300 abrahamsa@dwat.gov.za
053 8313530 | 0538314534
Carlson R. Teacher 0537242259 072 987 4312 | PO Box 43 Dingleton 8445




Surname

Initials

Name

Affiliation

Telephone

Fax

Cellular

Physical
Address

City / Town

Postal code

Email Address

Fiff

Sam

Western
Region
Environmenta
| Manager

PO Box 255

Bloemfontein

9300

Gaobusiwe

S.B.

John Taolo
Gaetsiwe
/Kgalagadi
District
Municipal
Mayor

053 712 1001

053 712 2502

PO Box 1480

Kuruman

8460

Joachim

Gamagara
Local
Municipality,
Municipal
Manager

053 723 2261

053 723 2021

PO Box 1001

Kathu

8446

kathul@hotmail.com /
CorneliusJ@Gamagara.co.za

Mabudi

Community
Services
Manager,
Moshaweng
Local
Municipality

053 773 9300

053 773 9350

079 376 4058

Private Bag
X117

Mothibistad

8474

kgomotso.mabudi@Ignet.org.za

Madipa

Ace

053 773 9300

072 651 0135

Manong

Marcia
/
Mashia

ANCRA,
Director

053 712 0791

053 712 2265

PO Box 361

Kuruman

8460

ancra@intekom.co.za

Manong

Kuruman
District Health
Office, District
Manager

053 712 0775

053 712 0656

Private Bag X
910

Kuruman

8460

vmanong@JKkur.ncape.gov.za

Mapinga

Tebogo

Department of
Environmenta
| Affairs

012 310 1805

012 320 7539

Private Bag
X447

Pretoria

0001

tmapinga@environment.gov.za

Mashego

Lillian

Regional
Manager,
Department of
Labour

053 313 0641
12

053 313 1569

082 451 7787

PO Box 774

Postmasburg

8420

lillian.mashego@Ilabourgov.za

Mbanjwa

S.G.

Sibonel
o

Northern
Cape
Department of
Environment
and Nature
Conservation
(DENC)

053 807 7430

053 831 3530

Private Bag
X6102

Kimberley

8300

Moerane

Rebon

Northen Cape
Department of
Agriculture
and Land
Reform

053-
8389100/102

053 832 4328

162 George
Street

Kimberley

8300

Mmoiemang

Kgalagadi
District
Municipal
Manager

053 712 1001

053 712 2502

PO Box 1480

Kuruman

8460

kaldc@mweb.co.za

Mutyorauta

J.J.

Northern
Cape
Department of
Environment
and Nature
Conservation
(DENC)

053 807 7430

053 831 3530

Private Bag
X6102

Kimberley

8300

Mzila

Zinnle

Department of
Labour

053 712 3870

053 712 3953

083 635 2301

PO Box 2467

Kuruman

8460

zinnle.mzila@labour.gov.za

Ndou

L.W.

Livhuw
ani
Wilson

Transnet
Freight Rail,
Environmenta
| Specialist

051 408 2939

051 408 2018

083 278 9499

PO Box 255

Bloemfontein

9300

Livhuwani.ndou@transnt.net

Rakoi

James

Gamagara
Local
Municipality
Mayor

053 723 2261

053 723 2021

PO Box 1001

Kathu

8446

mayorg@gamagara.co.za

Ravhugoni

Ntsund
eni

Department of
Minerals

053 8300803

053 832 5631

29to 31
Currey street
Liberty Corner

Kimberley

8460

Sechudi

EHO
Kgalagadi
(Kuruman)

072 589 1301

PO Box 1336

Kuruman

8460

Sethole

Environmenta
| Health
Practitioner
Department of
Health

053 773 9500

053 773 1514

073 765 3162

PO Box 1336

Kuruman

8460




Surname

Initials

Name

Affiliation

Telephone

Fax

Cellular

Physical
Address

City / Town

Postal code

Email Address

Thupe

Chief
Engineering
plan & design
for the
Department of
Transport,
Roads &
Public Works

053 861 9683

053 881 9673

Private Bag
X5064

Kimberley

8300

gthupe@dre.ncape.gov.za

Townsend

Adelaid

Department of
Labour

053 313 0641
12

053 313 1569

083 358 8272

PO Box 774

Postmasburg

8420

adelaide.townsend@Iabour.gov.za

Lavin

Jenna

SAHRA

021-462-4502

021-462-4509

PO Box 4637

Cape Town

8000

jlavin@sahra.org.za

Mans

Jacoline

Department of
Agriculture,
Forestry and

Fisheries

054-338-5909

082-808-2737

PO Box 2782

Upington

8800

jacolineMa@daff.gov.za




